

RSA No.108 of 2023

23.06.2025 Present: Ms. Tamana Sharma vice Ms.
Rachna Kuthiala, Advocate for the
respondents No. 1 & 8.

POA on behalf of respondent No. 9

by Mr. K.B Khajuria, Advocate in terms of order
dated 01.04.2025 is awaited despite opportunity
dated 16.05.2025. Let the same be awaited for
three weeks, failing which the matter be listed
before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.06.2025
(Shalini)